2004
Dodge

Year:
Make:
Model:

VIN: 1D7HU18D94)286098

MECHANICAL

- 4.7L V8 "MAGNUM" engine

- HD 5-speed manual transmission
w/OD

- 3.55 axle ratio

- 9.25" rear axle ring gear diameter
- 8.0" front axle ring gear diameter
- Four wheel drive

- 600-amp maintenance-free battery
- 136-amp alternator

- 6.3' cargo box

- 6650# GVWR

- HD front/rear shock absorbers

- Front stabilizer bar

- P245/70R17 all-season BSW tires
- Full-size spare tire w/winch-type
carrier

- 17" x 8" chromed steel wheels

- Pwr rack & pinion steering

- Pwr 4-wheel disc brakes-inc: rear-
wheel anti-lock

- 26 gallon fuel tank

EXTERIOR

- Bright front bumper

- Bright rear bumper w/step pads
- Front air dam

- Bright grille

- Body-color upper front fascia

- Pwr heated fold-away exterior
mirrors

- Variable speed intermittent
windshield wipers

- Cargo lamp

Ram 1500 4dr Quad Cab 140.5" WB 4WD SLT

Engine: 8 Cylinder Engine

Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior:

- Trailer tow wiring-inc: 4-pin
connector
- Removable tailgate

INTERIOR

- Cloth 40/20/40 split bench seat

- Folding rear seat

- Floor carpeting

- Front floor mats

- Floor tunnel insulation

- Tilt steering column

- Instrument cluster-inc: 120 MPH
primary speedometer, tachometer

- Pwr windows w/driver one-touch
down

- Pwr locks

- Remote keyless entry

- Speed control

- Air conditioning

- AM/FM stereo w/CD player/CD
changer control-inc: (4) speakers

- Day/night rearview mirror

- Overhead console w/trip computer
- Cigar lighter

- 12V pwr outlet

- Glove box lamp

- Passenger assist handle

- Passenger side visor vanity mirror
- Rear underseat storage compartment

SAFETY

- Rear-wheel anti-lock brakes

- Driver/front passenger "Next
Generation" airbags w/passenger
on/off switch

- Front shoulder belt height adjusters
- Dual note horn

MonroneyLabels.com

CITY MPG

5-SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION W/OD -inc: aux trans oil cooler
Graphite Metallic (PDR)
Dark Slate Gray

HIGHWAY MPG

17

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[EzZA] 5.7 L V8 Hemi "Magnum" Engine
[DGQ] 5 Speed Automatic Transmission
W/0Od

[26] Powertrain

[2G] SLT Quick Order PKG

[TTT] P265/70 R17 On/Off Road Owl Tires
[M9] Premium Cloth 40/20/40 Split Bench

Seat

Paint

[NMC] HD Engine Cooling

[LNJ] Fog Lamps

[ADA] Light Group

[GNK] Auto Dimming Rearview Mirror
[XAP] PWR Adjustable Pedals

[ADB] Protection Group

[XJL] Front Hood Protection Shield
[SCV] Leather Wrapped Steering Wheel

[DH5] Electronic Shift On The FLY Part
Time Transfer Case

[CVN] Flat Folding Load Floor Storage
[XEA] Tow Hooks

[AHC] Trailer Tow Group

[GFD] Sliding Rear Window

[BCQ] 750 Amp Battery

[XEF] Transfer Case Skid Plate Shield
Original Shipping Charge

$29,885.00

$995
$1,170

$0
$0
$450
$455

$150
$70
$140
$175
included
$120
$140
$90

$45
$150

$100
included
$465
$140
$60

$45
$850

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$35,695.00




	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	MECHANICAL
	INTERIOR

	New
	EXTERIOR
	SAFETY


