Year: 2004 Make: Dodge

Model: Ram 1500 4dr Quad Cab 140.5" WB 4WD SLT

VIN: 1D7HU18D94J286098

Engine: 8 Cylinder Engine

Transmission: 5-SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION W/OD -inc; aux trans oil cooler

Exterior: Graphite Metallic (PDR)

Interior: Dark Slate Gray

MECHANICAL

- · 4.7L V8 "MAGNUM" engine · HD 5-speed manual transmission w/OD
- 3.55 axle ratio
- · 9.25" rear axle ring gear diameter
- · 8.0" front axle ring gear diameter
- Four wheel drive
- 600-amp maintenance-free battery
- 136-amp alternator
- 6.3' cargo box
- 6650# GVWR
- HD front/rear shock absorbers
- Front stabilizer bar
- P245/70R17 all-season BSW tires
- Full-size spare tire w/winch-type carrier
- 17" x 8" chromed steel wheels
- Pwr rack & pinion steering
- Pwr 4-wheel disc brakes-inc: rearwheel anti-lock
- 26 gallon fuel tank

EXTERIOR

- · Bright front bumper
- Bright rear bumper w/step pads
- Front air dam
- Bright grille
- Body-color upper front fascia
- Pwr heated fold-away exterior
- Variable speed intermittent windshield wipers
- Cargo lamp

· Trailer tow wiring-inc: 4-pin connector

· Removable tailgate

INTERIOR

- · Cloth 40/20/40 split bench seat
- · Folding rear seat
- · Floor carpeting
- · Front floor mats
- · Floor tunnel insulation
- · Tilt steering column
- · Instrument cluster-inc: 120 MPH primary speedometer, tachometer · Pwr windows w/driver one-touch down
- · Pwr locks
- · Remote keyless entry
- · Speed control
- · Air conditioning
- · AM/FM stereo w/CD player/CD changer control-inc: (4) speakers
- · Day/night rearview mirror
- · Overhead console w/trip computer
- · Cigar lighter
- · 12V pwr outlet
- · Glove box lamp
- · Passenger assist handle
- · Passenger side visor vanity mirror
- · Rear underseat storage compartment

SAFETY

- · Rear-wheel anti-lock brakes
- · Driver/front passenger "Next Generation" airbags w/passenger on/off switch
- · Front shoulder belt height adjusters
- · Dual note horn

CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP	\$29,885.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[EZA] 5.7 L V8 Hemi "Magnum" Engine	\$995
[DGQ] 5 Speed Automatic Transmission W/Od	\$1,170
[26] Powertrain	\$0
2G] SLT Quick Order PKG	\$0
TTT] P265/70 R17 On/Off Road Owl Tires	\$450
M9] Premium Cloth 40/20/40 Split Bench	\$455
Paint	\$150
[NMC] HD Engine Cooling	\$70
[LN] Fog Lamps	\$140
[ADA] Light Group	\$175
[GNK] Auto Dimming Rearview Mirror	included
[XAP] PWR Adjustable Pedals	\$120
ADB] Protection Group	\$140
XJL] Front Hood Protection Shield	\$90
[SCV] Leather Wrapped Steering Wheel	\$45
DH5] Electronic Shift On The FLY Part Time Transfer Case	\$150
[CVN] Flat Folding Load Floor Storage	\$100
[XEA] Tow Hooks	included
[AHC] Trailer Tow Group	\$465
[GFD] Sliding Rear Window	\$140
[BCQ] 750 Amp Battery	\$60
[XEF] Transfer Case Skid Plate Shield	\$45
Original Shipping Charge	\$850
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$35,695.00